
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of October 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 315B3

2021-2022  11  219  304  31  7  561 676 -115-1021

2022-2023  32  410  716  69  6  1,201 370  831 311

2023-2024  4  253  125  166  31  575 963 -388-2125

2024-2025  29  181  696  58  8  943 1,019 -76 1217

2025-2026  2  162  40  4  3  209 515 -306 02
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 16 Average  2  245  376  66  11  698 -1113 709

-0.4K
-0.2K
0.0K
0.2K
0.4K
0.6K
0.8K
1.0K
1.2K
1.4K

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 11/7/2025  5:58:26PM



New Members 77.5%

Charter Members 19.1%
Reinstate Members 1.9%

Transfer members 1.4%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  October 2025 Cumulative

25.44%

Female

73.90%

Male

0.67%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 25.44%
Male 73.90%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.67%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
October 2025 Cumulative
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